SYLVANIA Luminaires
Wall Pack Non-Cutoff
LEDLUM005R18   6-20
Specifications
Weight:  UNV: 13.8lbs (6.3kg)  347V: 15lbs (6.8kg)
UNV (105W): 16.5lbs (6.8kg)
Construction: Two-piece cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat paint

400W HPS 460 105 77%
400W MH 450 105 77%
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
WALPAK XX / XXX XXX 7 XX / NC / XX / X
Product Name Generation  Wattage (UNV) Voltage  7 = >70 Color Temp (CCT)  Optics  Color/Finish  Options
WALPAK 1N  030 = 30 Watts UNV = 120-277V   40 = 4000K  NC = Non-cutoff  BZ = Bronze  Blank = No Options
 2N  050 = 50 Watts 347 = 347V  50 = 5000K  Distribution  WH = White  P = Photocontrol*
 3N  075 = 75 Watts HUV = 347-480V        E = Emergency**
   105 = 105 Watts         PE = Photocontrol +
   Wattage (347V)         Emergency
   040 = 40 Watts
   055 = 55 Watts
   080 = 80 Watts
   Wattage (HUV)
   050 = 50 Watts
   075 = 75 Watts
   105 = 105 Watts
  *Available in UNV only
**Made To Order (MTO); Available in 50W UNV only
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage CRI
Color
Temp
(CCT) Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW*
DLC**
BUG
Rating
Color/
Finish
Options
MTO***
WALPAK1N
74217 WALPAK1N/050UNV740/NC/BZ/P 50 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 5000 104 – B1-U4-G3 Bronze Photocontrol –
72996 WALPAK1N/040347750/NC/BZ 40 347 >70 5000K Type IV 4300 102 – B1-U4-G3 Bronze – –
72997 WALPAK1N/055347750/NC/BZ 55 347 >70 5000K Type IV 6300 108 – B1-U4-G3 Bronze – –
72998 WALPAK1N/080347750/NC/BZ 80 347 >70 5000K Type IV 9400 120 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze – –
WALPAK2N
74386 WALPAK2N/030UNV740/NC/BZ 30 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 3400 122 Prm B1-U4-G3 Bronze – –
74482 WALPAK2N/030UNV750/NC/BZ 30 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 3500 125 Prm B1-U3-G3 Bronze – –
74485 WALPAK2N/050UNV740/NC/BZ 50 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 5500 113 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze – –
74486 WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/BZ 50 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 5600 116 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze – –
74489 WALPAK2N/075UNV740/NC/BZ 75 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 8900 118 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze – –
74490 WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/BZ 75 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 9200 121 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze – –
74387 WALPAK2N/030UNV740/NC/BZ/P 30 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 3400 122 Prm B1-U4-G3 Bronze Photocontrol MTO
74483 WALPAK2N/030UNV750/NC/BZ/P 30 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 3500 125 Prm B1-U3-G3 Bronze Photocontrol MTO
65496 WALPAK2N/030UNV740/NC/WH/P 30 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 3400 122 Prm B1-U4-G3 White Photocontrol MTO
65497 WALPAK2N/030UNV750/NC/WH/P 30 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 3500 125 Prm B1-U3-G3 White Photocontrol MTO
74487 WALPAK2N/050UNV740/NC/BZ/P 50 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 5500 113 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze Photocontrol MTO
74488 WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/BZ/P 50 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 5600 116 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze Photocontrol MTO
65498 WALPAK2N/050UNV740/NC/WH/P 50 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 5500 113 Std B1-U4-G3 White Photocontrol MTO
65499 WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/WH/P 50 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 5600 116 Std B1-U4-G3 White Photocontrol MTO
74491 WALPAK2N/075UNV740/NC/BZ/P 75 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 8900 118 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze Photocontrol MTO
74492 WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/BZ/P 75 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 9200 121 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze Photocontrol MTO
65500 WALPAK2N/075UNV740/NC/WH/P 75 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 8900 118 Std B1-U5-G5 White Photocontrol MTO
65501 WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/WH/P 75 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 9200 121 Std B1-U5-G5 White Photocontrol MTO
60567 WALPAK2N/050HUV740/NC/BZ 50 347-480 >70 4000K Type IV 5500 113 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze – MTO
60568 WALPAK2N/050HUV750/NC/BZ 50 347-480 >70 5000K Type IV 5600 116 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze – MTO
60569 WALPAK2N/075HUV740/NC/BZ 75 347-480 >70 4000K Type IV 8900 118 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze – MTO
60570 WALPAK2N/075HUV750/NC/BZ 75 347-480 >70 5000K Type IV 9200 121 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze – MTO
60622 WALPAK2N/030UNV740/NC/WH 30 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 3400 122 Prm B1-U4-G3 White – –
60623 WALPAK2N/030UNV750/NC/WH 30 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 3500 125 Prm B1-U3-G3 White – –
60624 WALPAK2N/050UNV740/NC/WH 50 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 5500 113 Std B1-U4-G3 White – –
60625 WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/WH 50 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 5600 116 Std B1-U4-G3 White – –
60626 WALPAK2N/075UNV740/NC/WH 75 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 8900 118 Std B1-U5-G5 White – MTO
60627 WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/WH 75 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 9200 121 Std B1-U5-G5 White – MTO
65045 WALPAK2N/050UNV740/NC/BZ/E 50 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 5500 113 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze Emergency Battery Backup MTO
65046 WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/BZ/E 50 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 5600 116 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze Emergency Battery Backup MTO
65047 WALPAK2N/075UNV740/NC/BZ/E 75 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 8900 118 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze Emergency Battery Backup MTO
65048 WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/BZ/E 75 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 9200 121 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze Emergency Battery Backup MTO
65492 WALPAK2N/050UNV740/NC/BZ/PE 50 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 5500 113 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Backup
MTO
65493 WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/BZ/PE 50 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 5600 116 Std B1-U4-G3 Bronze Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Backup
MTO
65494 WALPAK2N/075UNV740/NC/BZ/PE 75 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 8900 118 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Backup
MTO
65495 WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/BZ/PE 75 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 9200 121 Std B1-U5-G5 Bronze Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Backup
MTO
   *LPW per LM79 report.
 **Prm for DLC Premium; Std for DLC Standard

Voltage CRI
Color
Temp
(CCT) Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW*
DLC**
BUG
Rating
Color/
Finish
Options
MTO***
WALPAK3N
60571 WALPAK3N/105HUV740/NC/BZ 105 347-480 >70 4000K Type IV 12,500 119 Std B3-U4-G4 Bronze – MTO
60572 WALPAK3N/105HUV750/NC/BZ 105 347-480 >70 5000K Type IV 12,400 118 Std B2-U4-G5 Bronze – MTO
74528 WALPAK3N/105UNV740/NC/BZ 105 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 12,500 119 Std B3-U4-G4 Bronze – –
74529 WALPAK3N/105UNV750/NC/BZ 105 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 12,400 118 Std B2-U4-G5 Bronze – –
60145 WALPAK3N/105UNV740/NC/BZ/P  105 120-277 >70 4000K Type IV 12,500 119 Std B3-U4-G4 Bronze Photocontrol MTO
60146 WALPAK3N/105UNV750/NC/BZ/P  105 120-277 >70 5000K Type IV 12,400 118 Std B2-U4-G5 Bronze Photocontrol MTO
   *LPW per LM79 report.
 **Prm for DLC Premium; Std for DLC Standard
***Made To Order
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.